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5.1.2 Average percentage of students benefitted by scholarships, freeships etc. provided by the 

institution / non- government agencies during the last five years  

 

Average percentage: 0% 

 

 

 

 5.1.2.1 Total number of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc provided by the institution / 

non- government agencies year wise during last five years  

Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 

No of 

Students  

29 11 1 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number of students Amount

Number of 

students Amount

2019-20 U.P Scholarship 29 1075467

2019-20 AICTE- PMSSS

2018-19 U.P Scholarship 11 382836

2018-19 AICTE- PMSSS

2017-18 U.P Scholarship 1 51959

2017-18 AICTE- PMSSS

2016-17 U.P Scholarship 0 0

2015-16 U.P Scholarship 0 0

Year Name of the scheme Number of students benefited by 

government scheme and amount

Number of students benefited by  the 

institution's schemes and amount
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Session Name of the scheme

No. of 

students Total Amount Amount Employee Name Designation

Relation with 

Student Roll Number Name of Student Branch Year

2017-18

Employee Children Scheme (50% OFF 

of tuition fee) 1 51959 51959 Mr. Satpal Peon Son 1714331048 SACHIN  PAL ECE 1

Session Name of the scheme

No. of 

students Total Amount Amount Employee Name Designation

Relation with 

Student Roll Number Name of Student Branch Year

2018-19

Employee Children Scheme (50% OFF 

of tuition fee) 4 207836 51959 Mr. Satpal Peon Son 1714331048 SACHIN  PAL ECE 2

51959 Dr. Pankul Goel Associate Prof - ME Dept Son 1814310235 VAIBHAV  GOEL CSE 1

51959 Md Sattar Shah Driver (LalQuan Campus) Son 1814331028 ARMAN  SHAH ECE 1

51959 Mr. Pradeep Singhal Office Asst.  (UC Campus) Son 1814310113 MAYANK SINGHAL CSE 1

2018-19

Diploma Holder Students (25000/- OFF 

per students for next three years) 7 175000 25000 1814300901 PIYUSH (DIP_2018) CE 2

25000 1814300902 ZIAUL MUSTAFA (DIP_2018) CE 2

25000 1814310901 ANUBHAV MISHRA (DIP_2018) CSE 2

25000 1814310903 HARSHIT KUMAR (DIP_2018) CSE 2

25000 1814310904 HEMANT SINGH (DIP_2018) CSE 2

25000 1814313901 ADARSH SHARMA (DIP_2018) IT 2

25000 1814340901 SANDEEP CHAUHAN (DIP_2018) ME 2

Session Name of the scheme

No. of 

students Total Amount Amount Employee Name Designation

Relation with 

Student Roll Number Name of Student Branch Year

2019-20

Employee Children Scheme (50% OFF 

of tuition fee) 6 311754 51959 Mr. Satpal Peon Son 1714331048 SACHIN  PAL ECE 3

51959 Dr. Pankul Goel Associate Prof - ME Dept Son 1814310235 VAIBHAV  GOEL CSE 2

51959 Md Sattar Shah Driver (LalQuan Campus) Son 1814331028 ARMAN  SHAH ECE 2

51959 Mr. Pradeep Singhal Office Asst.  (UC Campus) Son 1814310113 MAYANK SINGHAL CSE 2

51959 Mr. Prashant Tannk PA to Director Daughter 1901430100150 PRERNA  KUMARI CSE 1

51959

Mr. Momraj Singh (UC 

Campus) Office Asst.  (UC Campus) Son 1901430130025 HRITHIK  HIRANWAR IT 1

2019-20

Diploma Holder Students (25000/- OFF 

per students for next three years) 7 175000 25000 1814300901 PIYUSH (DIP_2018) CE 3

25000 1814300902 ZIAUL MUSTAFA (DIP_2018) CE 3

25000 1814310901 ANUBHAV MISHRA (DIP_2018) CSE 3

25000 1814310903 HARSHIT KUMAR (DIP_2018) CSE 3

25000 1814310904 HEMANT SINGH (DIP_2018) CSE 3

25000 1814313901 ADARSH SHARMA (DIP_2018) IT 3

25000 1814340901 SANDEEP CHAUHAN (DIP_2018) ME 3

2019-20

Diploma Holder Students (25000/- OFF 

per students for only second year) 9 225000 25000 1901430409002 SAMEER  ALI ME 2

25000 1901430009001 ARYAN  TYAGI CIVIL 2

25000 1901430219001 SHIVAM  GOEAL EN 2

25000 1901430109002 HEMANT  RAJPOOT CSE 2

25000 1901430109004 SAKSHAM  GARG CSE 2

25000 1901430109005 SAMARTH  BANSAL CSE 2

25000 1901430109006 VARUN  KUMAR CSE 2

25000 1901430109007 YASH  BHATNAGAR CSE 2

25000 1901430109008 VIKRAM  SINGH CSE 2

2019-20

90% above PCM (50% OFF of tuition fee 

for First year only) 7 363713 51959 1901430100091 ISHIKA  SHARMA CSE 1

51959 1901430100117 MO  RIZWAN CSE 1

51959 1901430100119 MOHD  KASIB CSE 1

51959 1901430100186 SAKSHI  VARSHNEY CSE 1

51959 1901430100236 VIKRANT  . CSE 1

51959 1901430210004 AMIT KUMAR DITHONIYA EN 1

51959 1901430540014 ARUSHI  VERMA BT 1
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